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Tuesday, June 4	 Smyrna 	 2:00 pm

Tuesday, June 11 	 Harrington 	 2:00 pm

Thursday, June 20	 Dover  	 4:00 pm

Tuesday, June 25	 Milford 	 4:00 pm

Thursday, June 27	 Kent County	 6:30 pm

N
ew

 C
as

tle
 C

o.

JUNE
Wednesday, June 12 	 Bear 	 11:00 am

Friday, June 14	 Elsmere	 10:30 am

Monday, June 17	 Claymont	 10:30 am

Wednesday, June 19 	 Wilmington 	 10:00 am

Monday, July 1	 Kirkwood	 11:00 am 
		  New Castle 	 2:00 pm

Tuesday, July 9 	 N. Wilmington	 10:30 am

Thursday, July 18	 Woodlawn	 11:00 am

Friday, July 26	 Corbit-Calloway 	 11:00 am

Monday, July 29	 Delaware City	 7:00 pm

Friday, August 2	 Brandywine	 11:00 am

Monday, August 5	 Hockessin	 1:00 pm

Tuesday, August 13	 Newark	 10:30 am

JULY

AUGUST

This FREE program meets the following state 
science and technology standards:

• Nature & Application of Science & Technology
• Energy & Its Effects 
• Earth’s Dynamic Systems 
• Life Processes
• Diversity & Continuity of Living Things
• Ecology
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Wednesday, June 12	 Laurel 	 11:00 am

Tuesday, June 18	 Bridgeville	 11:00 am

Thursday, June 20	 Milton 	 10:00 pm

Tuesday, June 25	 Lewes 	 1:00 pm

Wednesday, June 26	 Greenwood	 10:30 am

Friday, June 28	 Rehoboth	 11:00 pm

Saturday, July 27	 Delmar  	 3:00 am

Tuesday, August 6	 South Coastal	 2:00 pm

Thursday, August 8 	 Seaford	 10:30 am

Wednesday, August 14	 Georgetown	 10:30 am

Monday, August 19	 Frankfort	 2:00 pm

JULY

AUGUST

Schedule of Events


